

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15838/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2012 in CWP No.22996/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

FMI LTD. & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.
Mr. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. N. Annapoorani, Adv.
Ms. Sriparna Chaterjee, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the matter after two weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar) Court Master | (Saroj Saini)

| Court Master |